A Generous Space

GROUND FLOOR

Room 1

Jo Israel, Janus (Betwixt) |, 2019 @jo_israel_art

2. Paul Hart, Cocoon, 2008 @paulhartartist

3. Mimei Thompson, Untitled (cave painting), 2021 ®mimei_t

4, Helen Brough, Imagined Forest #1, 2021 @helen_brough

5. Marja Koenraad, Untitled, 2020 @marjakoenraad

0. Emily Allchurch, Spring Festival (after Hiroshige), 2020 ®emilyallchurch

7. Sara Marinangeli, This is the story of a woman marked by an image from her
childhood |, 2019 @saramarinangeli7

8. Kim Smith, sac 50/50 #18 (Good Fred), 2018 @kimsmithvintagesmith

9. Anne Smith, Cup 89, 2021 @annesmithstudio

10. Clare Burnett, So Be It, 2020 @clareeburnett

11.  Eloisa Cuturi, The Day We Left Our Homes, 2019. @eloisacuturiphotography

12. Hollie Miller, We The Living, 2019 @hollie__miller

13. Emily Mitchell, Souvenir No 5. Blue topaz placed in the mouth of a thirsting
man removes his thirst, 2017 @emilyremitchell

14. Cecilla Bonilla, Between Animals and Trees, 2021 @ceciliabonilla_studio

15. Russell Herron, Small Cardboard Portrait, 2021 @russell_herron_art

16. Nick Maroussas, Jet-Pack, 2021 @nickmaroussas

17.  Jason Gregory, Midnight Beech, 2021 @jgregorypainting

18. Dominic Kennedy, Untitled |, 2020 @dominicskennedy

19.  Suzy Babington, Untitled, 2020 @suzybabington

20.  Miguel Uimann, Empty Streets XXXVIl, 2021 @m_ulmann
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21. Lucinda Oestreicher, ROMNEY MARSH - CANAL, 2020 @lucinda_oestreicher
22.  Guy Patton, Untitled, 2021 @guy.patton

23.  Gary Simmonds, Shimmy, 2021 @g.l.simmonds

24, Hannah Knox, Blue on Blue Shirt, 2021 @hannahlknox

25. Fiona Masterton, Gate, 2020 @fiona_masterton_art

26.  Simona Anile, Head Over Heels, 2020 @simona.anile_art

27. Playpaint, Something Something, 2021 @playpaint_

28.  AlexJones, Guitar Player Riffed Inside Filthy Saloon, 2020 @alexjonesart

29.  Oriane Stender, Untitled Threadprint (watermelon candy), 2021
@orianestender

30. Ingrid Berthon-Moine, Raspberrytease, 2020 @ingridberthonmoine
31. Paula MacArthur, Find Somebody to Love, 2021 @paulamacarthur_
32.  Mikk Murray, Ancient Blues, 2021 @mikkmurray

33.  Andrea Wright, Empreinter 8, 2018 @andreavwright

34. Christine Wilkinson, October 3, 2021 @_christinewilkinson

35. Ciaran Bowen, Cut and Paste, 2021 @ciaranbowenartist

36. Sara Dare, Take, 2021 @sarawaldrondare

37. Julian Brown, Portrait Sea, 2020 @julianbrownart

38. Fabio Almeida, Tomorrow's Lines, 2021 @fab_alm_art

39.  Anna-Karin Nordin, Untitled / Artist Alichemy Collection, 2021
@akn_art_design

40. Joe Bloom, Get Well Soon X, 2021 ®@joe_bloom

417. Bruce Ingram, Past Point Line, 2021 @bruce_ingram

42. Claire Oliver, Easy Comes, Easy goes, 2021 @claire_oliver_art
43.  AlanJames Mcleod, Land meets sea, 2020 @alanjamesmcleod
44,  Claude Vergez, Spiralling, 2021 @claudevergez

45. Gail Robins, Square Series No. 1, 2021 @foraysintocollage

46. Gemma Cossey, IV (Duke), 2018 @gemmacossey

47. Karl Bielik, Leaver, 2019/20 @karl_bielik

48.  Lloyd Durling, House Dressing, 2021 ®@lloyddurling
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49.  AngelaJohnson, Junglin, 2020/21 @angelajohnsonart
50. Johanna Melvin, Trellis- 19, 2021 @johannamelvin

In display case

51.  Mary Thrasivoulou Spence, Wish You Were Here, 2019 @marytspence
52. Nell Swift, Boat Trip Journey No 1, 2020 @hem_handwoven

53.a Marianne Walker, Big Hairy Licker, 2020 @mariannelwalker

53.b Marianne Walker, False Beard, 2020 @mariannelwalker

54.  Chantal Powell, Vegitative Seed, 2020 @chantalpowell

935. Linda Hubbard, Monument to Hands that Do Dishes, 2020
@lindahubbardartist

56. Melanie Miller, Nurture, 2021 @studiomelaniemiller
57.  Jayne Armstrong, Bow/ with Pear, 2021 @jayne_againstthegrain

58.  Craig Fisher, ‘Page from my Sketchbook (wood with bent nails & brick wall),
2021 @craigfisher23

59.  Vic Wright, Double Facet, 2021 @vic_wright_studio
60. Haidee Drew, Rise, 2020 @haideedrew

Room 2

61. Tom Pope, Small Shot, 2017 @tom__pope
62. Tom Pope, Ping Pong Boule (Best of Twenty), 2019 @tom__pope
63.  Tom Parker, Volume (ii), 2013 @to_r_pa

64. Judith Alder, String Theory and Other Things | Don’t Understand, 2021
@judith.alder

65. Peter Waldron, Lockdown Study No. 8, 2021 @peterwaldronart

66. Matthew Burrows, Wake 47, 2021 @matthewburrowsstudio
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67. Oliver Marsden, Spiral Void SV-04, 2021 @olivermarsdenartist
68. Julia Rodrigues, Domestica, 2020 @juliamfrodrigues

69. Paula del Rivero, FINE THREADS Ill, 2021 @pauladelrivero

70. Helen Booth, Under the Surface, 2021 @helenboothartist

71. Noel Clueit, Untitled, 2020 @noelclueit.studio

72.  DanHoward Birt, Head (Soup), 2021 @danhowardbirt

73.  Blinky Bellas, Sariki, 2021 @blinkybellaspublic

74.  Virginia Verran, Orange / red series (Balcony Watch 1), 2020 @virginiarverran
75.  AdeleRiley, Ipomoea Moon, 2021 @adele.d.riley

76. Hermione Allsopp, Furnished Vallance, 2019. @hermioneallsopp

77. Oliver Crowther, We're Pleased to Announce, 2021 @oliver_j_crowther
78.  Amanda Jobson, Sun & Sea, 2021 @amanda_jobson

79. Pinky Tesfay, Not One Just Like the Other, 2012 @pinky.tesfay

80.  Helen Dear, We're All Just Blowing in the Wind, 2021 ®@helendearartist
81.  Ange Mullen-Bryan, Untitled, 2021 @ange_jolene

82. Colden Drystone, Fis for Hawk, 2015 @colden_drystone

83.  Wendy-Ann Greenhalgh, Unreliable Topographies (Here, But It Never Was),
2021 @zenoftheredthread

84. Radhika Kacha, Untitled, 2018 @kacharadhika

85.  SueWilliams A'court, Reclaiming Joy, 2021 @suewilliamsacourt
86.  Joe Packer, Pink Landscape Study 1V, 2021 @joe_packer_

87. Freya Purdue, Residue, 2021 @freyapurdue

88. Eric Cruikshank, Untitled, 2019. ®@ericcruikshank

89. Claire Alaxandra Powell, Fleeting Tapestry, 2021 @claire.alaxandra
90. Stephen Dunne, A Gap inthe Clouds, 2021 @stephendunnestudio
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91.  David Leapman, Protagonist, 2021 @davidleapman

92. Louise Body, Staring at the Sun, 2021 @louisebodypaintings
93. Tina Sejbjerg, (Un)trimmed 2, 2021 @tinasejbjerg

94, Sylwia Narbutt, Dress, 1, 2020 @sylwianarbutt

95.  Alice Peillon, Juncture 8, 2021 @alicepeillon

96. John Wyatt-Clarke, Still In The Making, 2021 @johnwyattclarke
97.  Alice brasser, Flaming Flowers # 8, 2021 @alicebrasser

98. Daniel Pettitt, Study for a Crop Rotation, 2020 @_daniel_pettitt_

99. Jost Minster, SLOW, 2021 ®@jost_munster

100. Layla Curtis, United Kingdom / European Union (71), 2021 ®@laylacurtis_artist
101. Layla Curtis, United Kingdom / European Union (73), 2021 ®laylacurtis_artist

102. Francisca Brunet Bayén, Pieces of Dusk, 2021 @_le_ba_si
103. Melanie Russell, Zig Zag Cactus 1, 2021 @melaniejrussell
104. Michele Fletcher, flint, 2021 @michele_fletcher

105. Lisalvory, Savage Gardens, 2020 @lisalvory888

106. SarahTew, Tree Bed, 2021 @sarahtewartist

107. Melissa White, Shells & Pearls, 2021 @melissawhiteuk
108. Paul Smith, Over Yonder, 2021 @paulsmithart

109. Birungi Kawooya, Slow Down Birungi, 2021 @birungiart

110. Melissa Hampsons Smith, Tony Going Back To The Mine, 2021
@melissa2monetpainting

111. Jessicalane Charleston, Lagoon, 2021 @jessciajanecharleston

112. Farwa Moledina, Women of Paradise - Fatimah (A.S), 2021 @farwamoledina
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113. Joe Warrior Walker, Fisher's Hut, 2021 @joe_warrior_walker
114. Simon Keenleyside, Two Tree Island and Moon, 2021 @simon_keenleyside
115. LuciaFerrai, Rear Room, 2021 ®@luciaferraril

116. Gordon Dalton, The Island, 2021 @gordondalton666

117. Karolina Albricht, Straight Mouth, 2021 @karolinaalbricht
118. Siobhan Stanley, London 17,2021 @siobart

119. Aidan Myers, Props, 2021 @aidan_myers

120. David Auborn, Puffle Kerfuffle, 2021 @davidauborn

121. Kay Bainbridge, A Field In England Il, 2020 @kay_bainbridge
122. Bob Cooper, Ben Vorlich - edit, 2021 @bob_cooper_artist
123. Daniella Norton, Pompeii Homage, 2021 @daniellacnorton
124. Emma Biggs, Tea Towel Good for Stains, 2021 @emma.biggs
125. Lucy Brennan Shiel, Life Room, 2021 @lucybrennanshielart

FIRST FLOOR

Room 3

126. Philip Maltman, A Field in England XXXV, 2021 @philipmaltman
127. Jane Ward, No Place 035, 2021 @janewardart

128. Jessica Slater, Chameleon (6), 2020 ®@jessicaslaterart

129. Emily Mackey, Undulations, 2021 @emilymackeystudio

130. Melanie Comber, Way Out 95, 2020 @melaniecomber

131. Jennifer Baird, Beyond Prepositions, 2021 ®@jennifer_baird_artist
132. Mandy Hudson, Clothes Rail, 2021 @mandyhudson_paintings
133. Paul Andrews, Potter, 2021 @paulandrews3740

134. David Turley, Untitled, 2021 @t_u_r_|_e_y

135. Jessica Light, Weave VI, 2020 @jessica_light_

136. HelenKincaid, Cherub |, 2020 @helenkincaid8
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137.

Jackie Askew, Hummock, 2020 @jackieaskew_painting

138. Lisa Carter Grist, Windowsill Moth, 2021 ®@lisacartergrist
139. Caroyln Black, Severn stone lll, 2021 @severnsideartist
140. Claudia Boese, Nature, 2021 @boeseclaudia

141. LeeJohnson, Walking the Woods, 2021 @leejohnsonstudio
142. Nick Carrick, Autumn Tree, 2021 @nicholascarrick

143. BenWalker, A Landscape Small, 2021 @benwalkerpainter
144. Ptolemy Mann, Norden (The Unbearable Lightness), 2020 @ptolemymann.art
145. Jonathan Ridge, Harken, 2021 @jonridge

146. Helen Savage, Salty Licks', 2019 @helen_savage

147. Anna-Lise Horsley, Smell of Snow, 2021 @annalisehorsley
148. Henry Ward, Shed Painting 9th April 2021, 2021 @henzward
149. Louise Whitham, Face To The Dawn, 2021 @
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